
FINALS OPEN #1

Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1 Obstacle #2 Obstacle #3 Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5 Total Points Total Time

1 Kenneth Beasley Ice 00:32.45 20 20 20 20 20 100 02:44.00

2 Zach Long Frosty 00:20.82 20 20 20 20 20 100 03:13.12

3 Jimmy Walker Dave 00:39.71 20 20 20 20 20 100 03:46.84

4 Steve Knipmeyer Kate 00:45.05 20 20 20 20 20 100 04:09.99

5 Steve Knipmeyer Pete 00:34.07 20 20 20 20 20 100 04:28.53

6 Kyle Dillard Bodie 00:55.09 20 20 20 20 20 100 04:28.75

7 Casey McCarty Priss 00:35.92 20 20 20 20 20 100 04:30.40

8 Randal Walker Brick 00:31.06 20 20 20 20 20 100 04:32.24

9 Tommy Blessing Toc 00:35.66 20 20 20 20 20 100 04:33.82

10 Lynn Bennett Ruger 01:17.54 20 20 20 20 20 100 04:39.03

11 Keith Gilleon RockinG Reo 00:28.60 20 20 20 20 20 100 04:57.19

12 Keith Gilleon RockinG Roc 00:20.86 20 20 20 20 20 100 05:09.61

13 Steve Knipmeyer Lizzy 00:29.88 20 20 20 20 20 100 05:52.73

14 Arnel Bryan Cash 02:56.03 20 20 20 20 20 100 06:29.09

15 Chris Timmons JR Jean 01:38.23 20 20 20 20 20 100 06.11.63

16 Jimmy Walker Pippa 00:25.23 20 20 20 20 0 80 07:00.00

17 Kenneth Beasley Jake 00:57.58 20 20 20 20 0 80 07:00.00

18 Randal Walker Satus Brute 00:58.16 20 20 20 0 0 60 07:00.00

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0



FINALS RANCH #1

Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1 Obstacle #2 Obstacle #3 Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5 Total Points Total Time

1 Trey Buras Mona 00:31.33 20 20 20 20 20 100 03:00.69

2 Garland King Lilley 00:34.42 20 20 20 20 20 100 03:50.78

3 Lynn Bennett Snip 00:23.49 20 20 20 20 20 100 04:27.38

4 Trey Buras Naomi 00:27.35 20 20 20 20 20 100 04:54.32

5 Garland King Elsa 00:50.92 20 20 20 20 20 100 05:17.90

6 Glenda Blessing Doc 00:34.77 20 20 20 20 20 100 05:34.83

7 Zach Long Sage 00:48.66 20 20 20 20 20 100 05:37.82

8 Keith Gilleon RockinG Angus 03:10.12 20 20 20 20 20 100 05:57.97

9 George Slaughter EZ 00:35.30 20 20 20 20 20 100 06:13.70

10 Tommy Blessing Clyde 00:36.16 20 20 20 20 0 80 07:00.00

11 Glenda Blessing Lena 00:56.30 20 20 20 20 0 80 07:00.00

12 Kyle Dillard Ruger 02:04.15 20 20 20 0 0 60 07:00.00

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0



FINALS NURSERY #1

Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1 Obstacle #2 Obstacle #3 Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5 Total Points Total Time

1 Keith Gilleon RockinG Angus 00:36.35 15 15 15 15 15 75 02:47.90

2 Glenda Blessing Wings 00:45.80 15 15 15 15 15 75 03:30.11

3 Tommy Blessing Pat 00:33.23 15 15 15 15 15 75 04:02.79

4 Zach Long Sage 00:18.72 15 15 15 15 15 75 04:10.12

5 Tommy Blessing Pearl 00:54.67 15 15 15 15 15 75 04:36.98

6 0

7 0

8 0

9 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0



FINALS INTERMEDIATE #1

Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1 Obstacle #2 Obstacle #3 Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5 Total Points Total Time

1 Marty Golightly Tex 00:17.00 15 15 15 15 15 75 04:51.33

2 Cliff Keller CC Tuff 01:03.32 15 15 15 15 15 75 05:06.26

3 Cliff Keller Dot 00:50.03 15 15 15 15 15 75 05:17.17

4 Clyde McCourt Spud 01:02.06 15 15 15 15 15 75 06:55.41

5 Stephanie Whipps Shona 02:29.96 15 15 15 15 0 60 07:00.00

6 Mary Christmas Frost 01:20.50 15 15 15 0 0 45 07:00.00

7 Clyde McCourt Maggie 01:48.71 15 15 15 0 0 45 07:00.00

8 Brandi Weinrich Bruce 03:10.94 15 15 15 0 0 45 07:00.00

9 George Slaughter EZ 03:01.62 0 0 15 0 0 15 07:00.00

10 Stephanie Whipps Milo rt 0 0 0 0 0 0 07:00.00

11 Michelle Lanham Ivy 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0



FINALS NOVICE #1

Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1 Obstacle #2 Obstacle #3 Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5 Total Points Total Time

1 Jeff Christiansen Slash 00:29.01 15 15 15 15 15 75 02:46.11

2 Tony Jetenshky Quinn 00:45.15 15 15 15 15 15 75 03:34.91

3 Marty Golightly Tex 01:29.98 15 15 15 15 15 75 04:25.76

4 Jeff Christiansen Casey 01:06.72 15 15 15 15 15 75 05:11.31

5 Mary Christmas Frost 00:38.92 15 15 15 15 15 75 05:26.14

6 Tony Jetenshky Riggs 01:35.70 15 15 15 0 0 45 07:00.00

7 Michael Wells Punch rt 0 07:00.00

8 Michelle Lanham Ivy 0

9 Boots Lanham Dee 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0



 FUTURITY #1

Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1 Obstacle #2 Obstacle #3 Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5 Total Points Total Time

1 Tommy Blessing Whisky 02:20.22 20 20 20 20 20 100 06:43.20

2 Chase LeBlanc Daybells Dozer 01:59.18 20 20 20 20 0 80 07:00.00

3 Teryn Muench Rafter N Reva 03:18.35 20 20 20 20 0 80 07:00.00

4 Robin Dillon Red 03:21.90 20 20 20 20 0 80 07:00.00

5 Kenneth Beasely Flick 02:03.22 20 20 20 0 0 60 07:00.00

6 Chris Timmons WW Hawk 04:38.52 20 20 20 0 0 60 07:00.00

7 Randal Walker Satus Jynx 04:55.45 20 20 20 0 0 60 07:00.00

8 Roy Cox Daybell Jewel 04:55.77 20 20 20 0 0 60 07:00.00

9 Kirby Humphrey Max 06:22.77 20 20 20 0 0 60 07:00.00

10 Ryon Boatright Dex 05:40.41 20 20 0 0 0 40 07:00.00

11 Roy Cox Ben 00:00.00 20 0 0 0 0 20 07:00.00

12 Justin Thompson Sam 07:00.00 20 0 0 0 0 20 07:00.00

13 Josh Goldsmith Tig 07:00.00 20 0 0 0 0 20 07:00.00

14 Randal Walker Kate 07:00.00 20 0 0 0 0 20 07:00.00

15 Langdon Reagan Boone 07:00.00 20 0 0 0 0 20 07:00.00

16 Zach Long Thorn 07:00.00 20 0 0 0 0 20 07:00.00

17 Kenneth Beasely Turbo 07:00.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 07:00.00

18 Raymond Reeves Pepper 07:00.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 07:00.00

19 Clay Bridges Hank

20 Langdon Reagan One

21 0

22 0



MATURITY #1

Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1 Obstacle #2 Obstacle #3 Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5 Total Points Total Time

1 Tommy Blessing Pat 00:43.99 20 20 20 20 20 100 03:29.40

2 Zach Long Sage 00:55.00 20 20 20 20 20 100 03:36.16

3 Glenda Blessing Wings 00:55.00 20 20 20 20 5 85 07:00.00

4 Tommy Blessing Pearl 01:10.00 20 20 20 0 0 60 07:00.00

5 Lynn Bennett Snip 07:28.00 20 20 20 0 0 60 07:00.00

6 Jeff Christiansen Casey 02:53.00 20 20 0 0 0 40 07:00.00

7 Kyle Dillard Jake 07:00.00 20 10 0 0 0 30 07:00.00

8 Chase LeBlanc FLC Ted 07:00.00 20 0 0 0 0 20 07:00.00

9 Jeff Christiansen Slash 00:00.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 07:00.00

10 George Slaughter EZ 00:00.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 07:00.00

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0



FINALS OPEN #2

Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1 Obstacle #2 Obstacle #3 Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5 Total Points Total Time

1 Jimmy Walker Pippa 00:57.55 20 20 20 20 20 100 03:40.41

2 Steve Knipmeyer Kate 00:39.50 20 20 20 20 20 100 04:09.90

3 Kenneth Beasley Jake 00:30.64 20 20 20 20 20 100 04:45.75

4 Keith Gilleon RockinG Reo 00:56.00 20 20 20 20 20 100 05:00.97

5 Steve Knipmeyer Lizzy 00:57.16 20 20 20 20 20 100 05:07.43

6 Arnel Bryan Cash 01:09.57 20 20 20 20 20 100 05:16.88

7 Jimmy Walker Dave 01:07.79 20 20 20 20 20 100 05:39.00

8 Keith Gilleon RockinG Roc 02:03.82 20 20 20 20 20 100 05:49.72

9 Kyle Dillard Bodie 02:35.28 20 20 20 20 20 100 06:12.15

10 Steve Knipmeyer Pete 01:07.62 20 20 20 20 20 100 06:26.87

11 Zach Long Frosty 02:44.14 20 20 20 20 20 100 06:35.53

12 Chris Timmons JR Jean 00:58.66 20 20 20 20 20 100 06:56.43

13 Kenneth Beasley Ice 03:23.22 20 20 20 20 0 80 07:00.00

14 Casey McCarty Priss 03:54.16 20 20 20 20 0 80 07:00.00

15 Randal Walker Brick 01:17.07 20 20 20 0 0 60 07:00.00

16 Randal Walker Satus Brute 01:29.45 20 20 20 0 0 60 07:00.00

17 Lynn Bennett Ruger 02:17.28 20 20 20 0 0 60 07:00.00

18 Tommy Blessing Toc 05:00.02 20 0 0 0 0 20 07:00.00

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0



FINALS RANCH #2

Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1 Obstacle #2 Obstacle #3 Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5 Total Points Total Time

1 Glenda Blessing Doc 00:45.38 20 20 20 20 20 100 04:30.06

2 Garland King Lilley 01:10.79 20 20 20 20 20 100 05:12.63

3 Keith Gilleon RockinG Angus 02:11.92 20 20 20 20 20 100 06:26.40

4 Garland King Elsa 00:56.02 20 20 20 20 20 100 06:28.12

5 Kyle Dillard Ruger 01:15.22 20 20 20 20 20 100 06:42.91

6 George Slaughter EZ 01:19.20 20 20 20 20 20 100 06:59.96

7 Glenda Blessing Lena 01:14.04 20 20 20 20 0 80 07:00.00

8 Tommy Blessing Clyde 01:33.95 20 20 20 20 0 80 07:00.00

9 Trey Buras Mona 02:43.80 20 20 20 20 0 80 07:00.00

10 Lynn Bennett Snip 00:54.88 20 20 20 0 0 60 07:00.00

11 Trey Buras Naomi 01:16.99 20 20 20 0 0 60 07:00.00

12 Zach Long Sage 02:41.00 20 20 20 0 0 60 07:00.00

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0



FINALS NURSERY #2

Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1 Obstacle #2 Obstacle #3 Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5 Total Points Total Time

1 Tommy Blessing Pat 00:41.22 15 15 15 15 15 75 04:32.72

2 Keith Gilleon RockinG Angus 01:01.98 15 15 15 15 15 75 05:55.53

3 Zach Long Sage 00:38.92 15 15 15 15 15 75 06:09.38

4 Tommy Blessing Pearl 00:50.92 15 15 15 15 0 60 07:00.00

5 Glenda Blessing Wings 02:21.00 15 0 0 0 15 07:00.00

6 0

7 0

8 0

9 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0



FINALS INTERMEDIATE #2

Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1 Obstacle #2 Obstacle #3 Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5 Total Points Total Time

1 Brandi Weinrich Bruce 00:05.96 15 15 15 15 15 75 06:22.38

2 George Slaughter EZ 00:27.62 15 15 15 15 15 75 06:58.97

3 Cliff Keller CC Tuff 00:41.26 15 15 15 15 0 60 07:00.00

4 Mary Christmas Frost 00:50.99 15 15 15 15 0 60 07:00.00

5 Stephanie Whipps Shona 00:55.41 15 15 15 15 0 60 07:00.00

6 Cliff Keller Dot 02:10.05 15 15 15 15 0 60 07:00.00

7 Clyde McCourt Spud 02:11.46 15 15 15 15 0 60 07:00.00

8 Marty Golightly Tex 01:26.36 15 15 0 0 0 30 07:00.00

9 Stephanie Whipps Milo 00:57.06 15 0 0 0 0 15 07:00.00

10 Clyde McCourt Maggie 00:00.00 rt 0 07:00.00

11 Michelle Lanham Ivy 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0



FINALS NOVICE #2

Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1 Obstacle #2 Obstacle #3 Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5 Total Points Total Time

1 Tony Jentensky Riggs 00:17.07 15 15 15 15 15 75 04:32.50

2 Tony Jentensky Quinn 01:36.16 15 15 15 15 15 75 04:55.51

3 Jeff Christiansen Slash 00:16.91 15 15 15 15 15 75 06:02.10

4 Jeff Christiansen Casey 00:46.33 15 15 15 15 15 75 06:18.65

5 Marty Golightly Tex 00:23.46 15 15 15 15 15 75 06:52.56

6 Mary Christmas Frost 03:27.01 15 15 0 0 0 30 07:00.00

7 Michael Wells Punch 00:20.88 15 0 0 0 0 15 07:00.00

8 Boots Lanham Dee 0

9 Michelle Lanham Ivy 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0



FUTURITY #2

Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1 Obstacle #2 Obstacle #3 Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5 Total Points Total Time

1 Tommy Blessing Whisky 00:45.00 20 20 20 20 20 100 03:51.67

2 Roy Cox Ben 00:41.90 20 20 20 20 0 80 07:00.00

3 Robin Dillon Red 00:42.40 20 20 20 20 0 80 07:00.00

4 Langdon Reagan Boone 00:46.00 20 20 20 20 0 80 07:00.00

5 Chris Timmons WW Hawk 00:51.85 20 20 20 20 0 80 07:00.00

6 Justin Thompson Sam 01:01.66 20 20 20 20 0 80 07:00.00

7 Josh Goldsmith Tig 01:05.42 20 20 20 20 0 80 07:00.00

8 Ryon Boatright Dex 01:21.65 20 20 20 15 0 75 07:00.00

9 Chase LeBlanc Daybells Dozer 00:49.46 20 20 20 0 0 60 07:00.00

10 Teryn Muench Rafter N Reva 01:47.98 20 20 15 0 0 55 07:00.00

11 Kirby Humphrey Max 00:54.05 20 20 0 0 0 40 07:00.00

12 Randal Walker Satus Jynx 02:48.45 20 20 0 0 0 40 07:00.00

13 Randal Walker Kate 04:13.38 20 20 0 0 0 40 07:00.00

14 Roy Cox Daybells Jewel 01:10.15 20 0 0 0 0 20 07:00.00

15 Kenneth Beasley Flick 03:56.04 20 0 0 0 0 20 07:00.00

16 Raymond Reeves Pepper 0

17 Langdon Reagan One 0

18 Clay Bridges Hank 0

19 Zach Long Thorn 0

20 Kenneth Beasley Turbo 0

21 0

22 0



MATURITY #1

Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1 Obstacle #2 Obstacle #3 Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5 Total Points Total Time

1 Tommy Blessing Pat 00:27.74 20 20 20 20 20 100 02:54.85

2 Zach Long Sage 00:36.00 20 20 20 20 20 100 03:30.38

3 Chase LeBlanc FLC Ted 00:30.30 20 20 20 20 20 100 05:05.00

4 Tommy Blessing Pearl 00:29.82 20 20 20 20 20 100 05:55.94

5 Jeff Christiansen Slash 00:53.60 20 20 20 20 20 100 06:04.10

6 Kyle Dillard Jake 00:34.00 20 20 20 20 0 80 07:00.00

7 Jeff Christiansen Casey 00:50.47 20 20 20 0 0 60 07:00.00

8 Glenda Blessing Wings 01:05.00 20 20 20 0 0 60 07:00.00

9 George Slaughter EZ 01:59.39 20 20 20 0 0 60 07:00.00

10 Lynn Bennett Snip 02:02.14 20 20 0 0 0 40 07:00.00

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0



OPEN AVERAGE

Handler Dog Day 1 Day 2  Total Timeline Day 1 Day 2 Total Points Day 1 Day 2 Total Time

1 Steve Knipmeyer Kate 00:45.05 00:39.50 01:24.55 100 100 200 04:09.99 04:09.90 08:19.89

2 Jimmy Walker Dave 00:39.71 01:07.79 01:47.50 100 100 200 03:46.84 05:39.00 09:25.84

3 Zach Long Frosty 00:20.82 02:44.14 03:04.96 100 100 200 03:13.12 06:35.53 09:48.65

4 Keith Gilleon RockinG Reo 00:28.60 00:56.00 01:24.60 100 100 200 04:57.19 05:00.97 09:58.16

5 Kyle Dillard Bodie 00:55.09 02:35.28 03:30.37 100 100 200 04:28.75 06:12.15 10:40.90

6 Steve Knipmeyer Pete 00:34.07 01:07.62 01:41.69 100 100 200 04:28.53 06:26.87 10:55.40

7 Keith Gilleon RockinG Roc 00:20.86 02:03.82 02:24.68 100 100 200 05:09.61 05:49.72 10:59.33

8 Steve Knipmeyer Lizzy 00:29.88 00:57.16 01:27.04 100 100 200 05:52.73 05:47.43 11:40.16

9 Arnel Bryan Cash 02:56.03 01:09.57 04:05.60 100 100 200 06:29.09 05:16.88 11:45.97

10 Chris Timmons JR Jean 01:38.23 00:58.66 02:36.89 100 100 200 06.11.63 06:56.43 13.08.06

11 Kenneth Beasley Ice 00:32.45 03:23.22 03:55.67 100 80 180 02:44.00 07:00.00 09:44.00

12 Jimmy Walker Pippa 00:25.23 00:57.75 01:22.98 80 100 180 07:00.00 03:40.41 10:40.41

13 Casey McCarty Priss 00:35.92 03:54.16 04:30.08 100 80 180 04:30.40 07:00.00 11:30.40

14 Kenneth Beasley Jake 00:57.58 00:30.64 01:28.22 80 100 180 07:00.00 04:45.75 11:45.75

15 Randal Walker Brick 00:31.06 01:17.07 01:48.13 100 60 160 04:32.24 07:00.00 11:32.24

16 Lynn Bennett Ruger 01:17.54 02:27.28 03:44.82 100 60 160 04:39.03 07:00.00 11:39.03

17 Tommy Blessing Toc 00:35.66 05:00.02 05:35.68 100 20 120 04:33.82 07:00.00 11:33.82

18 Randal Walker Satus Brute 00:58.16 01:29.45 02:27.61 60 60 120 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

19 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

20 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

21 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

22 00:00.00 0 00:00.00



RANCH AVERAGE

Handler Dog Day 1 Day 2  Total Timeline Day 1 Day 2 Total Points Day 1 Day 2 Total Time

1 Garland King Lilley 00:34.42 01:10.79 01:45.21 100 100 200 03:50.78 05:12.63 09:03.41

2 Glenda Blessing Doc 00:34.77 00:45.38 01:20.15 100 100 200 05:34.83 04:30.06 10:04.89

3 Garland King Elsa 00:50.92 00:56.02 01:46.94 100 100 200 05:17.90 06:28.12 11:46.02

4 Keith Gilleon RockinG Angus 03:10.12 02:11.92 05:22.04 100 100 200 05:57.97 06:26.40 12:24.37

5 George Slaughter EZ 00:35.30 01:19.20 01:54.50 100 100 200 06:13.70 06:59.96 13:13.66

6 Trey Buras Mona 00:31.33 02:43.80 03:15.13 100 80 180 03:00.69 07:00.00 10:00.69

7 Lynn Bennett Snip 00:23.49 00:54.88 01:18.37 100 60 160 04:27.38 07:00.00 11:27.38

8 Trey Buras Naomi 00:27.35 01:16.99 01:44.34 100 60 160 04:54.32 07:00.00 11:54.32

9 Zach Long Sage 00:48.66 02:41.00 03:29.66 100 60 160 05:37.82 07:00.00 12:37.82

10 Kyle Dillard Ruger 02:04.15 01:15.22 03:19.37 60 100 160 07:00.00 06:42.91 13:42.91

11 Tommy Blessing Clyde 00:36.16 01:33.95 02:10.11 80 80 160 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

12 Glenda Blessing Lena 00:56.30 01:14.04 02:10.34 80 80 160 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

13 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

14 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

15 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

16 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

17 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

18 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

19 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

20 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

21 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

22 00:00.00 0 00:00.00



NURSERY AVERAGE

Handler Dog Day 1 Day 2  Total Timeline Day 1 Day 2 Total Points Day 1 Day 2 Total Time

1 Keith Gilleon RockinG Angus 00:36.35 01:01.98 01:38.33 75 75 150 02:47.90 05:05.53 07:53.43

2 Tommy Blessing Pat 00:33.23 00:41.22 01:14.45 75 75 150 04:02.79 04:32.72 08:35.51

3 Zach Long Sage 00:18.72 00:38.92 00:57.64 75 75 150 04:10.12 06:09.38 10:19.50

4 Tommy Blessing Pearl 00:54.67 00:50.92 01:45.59 75 60 135 04:36.98 07:00.00 11:36.98

5 Glenda Blessing Wings 00:45.80 02:21.00 03:06.80 75 15 90 03:30.11 07:00.00 10:30.11

6 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

7 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

8 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

9 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

10 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

11 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

12 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

13 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

14 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

15 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

16 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

17 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

18 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

19 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

20 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

21 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

22 00:00.00 0 00:00.00



INTERMEDIATE AVERAGE

Handler Dog Day 1 Day 2  Total Timeline Day 1 Day 2 Total Points Day 1 Day 2 Total Time

1 Cliff Keller CC Tuff 01:03.32 00:41.26 01:44.58 75 60 135 05:06.26 07:00.00 12:06.26

2 Cliff Keller Dot 00:50.03 02:10.05 03:00.08 75 60 135 05:17.17 07:00.00 12:17.17

3 Clyde McCourt Spud 01:02.06 02:11.46 03:13.52 75 60 135 06:55.41 07:00.00 13:55.41

4 Brandi Weinrich Bruce 03:10.94 00:35.96 03:46.90 45 75 120 07:00.00 06:22.38 13:22.38

5 Stephanie Whipps Shona 02:29.96 00:55.41 03:25.37 60 60 120 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

6 Marty Golightly Tex 00:17.00 01:26.36 01:43.36 75 30 105 04:51.33 07:00.00 11:51.33

7 Mary Christmas Frost 01:20.50 00:55.41 02:15.91 45 60 105 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

8 George Slaughter EZ 03:01.62 00:27.62 03:29.24 15 75 90 07:00.00 06:58.97 13:58.97

9 Clyde McCourt Maggie 01:48.71 00:00.00 01:48.71 45 0 45 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

10 Stephanie Whipps Milo rt 00:57.06 00:57.06 0 15 15 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

11 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

12 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

13 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

14 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

15 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

16 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

17 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

18 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

19 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

20 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

21 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

22 00:00.00 0 00:00.00



NOVICE AVERAGE

Handler Dog Day 1 Day 2  Total Timeline Day 1 Day 2 Total Points Day 1 Day 2 Total Time

1 Tony Jetenshky Quinn 00:45.15 01:36.16 02:21.31 75 75 150 03:34.91 04:55.51 08:30.42

2 Jeff Christiansen Slash 00:29.01 00:16.91 00:45.92 75 75 150 02:46.11 06:02.10 08:48.21

3 Marty Golightly Tex 01:29.98 00:23.46 01:53.44 75 75 150 04:25.76 06:52.56 11:18.32

4 Jeff Christiansen Casey 01:06.72 00:46.33 01:53.05 75 75 150 05:11.31 06:18.65 11:29.96

5 Tony Jetenshky Riggs 01:35.70 00:17.07 01:52.77 45 75 120 07:00.00 04:32.50 11:32.50

6 Mary Christmas Frost 00:38.92 03:27.01 04:05.93 75 30 105 05:26.14 07:00.00 12:26.14

7 Michael Wells Punch 00:00.00 00:20.88 00:20.88 0 15 15 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

8 Boots Lanham Dee 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

9 Michelle Lanham Ivy 00:00.00 0

10 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

11 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

12 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

13 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

14 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

15 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

16 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

17 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

18 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

19 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

20 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

21 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

22 00:00.00 0 00:00.00



FUTURITY AVERAGE

Handler Dog Day 1 Day 2  Total Timeline Day 1 Day 2 Total Points Day 1 Day 2 Total Time

1 Tommy Blessing Whiskey 02:20.22 00:45.00 03:05.22 100 100 200 06:43.20 03:51.67 10:34.87

2 Robin Dillon Red 03:21.90 00:42.40 04:04.30 80 80 160 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

3 Chase Leblanc Dozer 01:59.18 00:49.46 02:48.64 80 60 140 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

4 Chris Timmons Hawk 04:38.52 00:51.85 05:30.37 60 80 140 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

5 Teryn Muench Reva 03:18.35 01:47.98 05:06.33 80 55 135 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

6 Ryon Boatright Dex 05:40.41 01:21.65 07:02.06 40 75 115 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

7 Kirby Humphrey Max 06:22.37 00:54.05 07:16.42 60 40 100 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

8 Roy Cox Ben 07:00.00 00:41.90 07:41.90 20 80 100 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

9 Randal Walker Jynx 04:55.45 02:48.45 07:43.90 60 40 100 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

10 Langdon Reagan Boone 07:00.00 00:46.00 07:46.00 20 80 100 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

11 Justin Thompson Sam 07:00.00 01:01.66 08:01.66 20 80 100 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

12 Roy Cox Tig 07:00.00 01:45.42 08:45.42 20 80 100 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

13 Kenneth Beasely Flick 02:03.22 03:56.04 05:59.26 60 20 80 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

14 Roy Cox Jewell 04:55.77 01:10.15 06:05.92 60 20 80 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

15 Randal Walker Kate 07:00.00 04:13.38 11:13.38 20 40 60 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

16 Zach Long Thorn 07:00.00 07:00.00 20 0 20 07:00.00 07:00.00

17 Kenneht Beasely Turbo 07:00.00 07:00.00 0 0 0 07:00.00 07:00.00

18 Raymond Reeves Pepper 07:00.00 07:00.00 0 0 0 07:00.00 07:00.00

19 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

20 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

21 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

22 00:00.00 0 00:00.00



MATURITY AVERAGE

Handler Dog Day 1 Day 2  Total Timeline Day 1 Day 2 Total Points Day 1 Day 2 Total Time

1 Tommy Blessing Pat 00:43.99 00:27.74 01:11.73 100 100 200 03:29.40 02:54.85 06:24.25

2 Zach Long Sage 00:55.00 00:36.00 01:31.00 100 100 200 03:36.16 03:30.38 07:06.54

3 Tommy Blessing Pearl 01:10.00 00:29.82 01:39.82 60 100 160 07:00.00 05:55.94 12:55.94

4 Glenda Blessing Wings 02:06.00 01:05.00 03:11.00 85 60 145 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

5 Chase Leblanc Ted 07:00.00 00:30.30 07:30.30 20 100 120 07:00.00 05:53.00 12:53.00

6 Kyle Dillard Jake 07:00.00 00:34.00 07:34.00 30 80 110 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

7 Jeff Christiansen Slash 07:00.00 00:53.60 07:53.60 0 100 100 07:00.00 06:04.10 13:04.10

8 Jeff Christiansen Casey 02:53.00 00:50.47 03:43.47 40 60 100 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

9 Lynn Bennett Snip 06:08.00 02:02.14 08:10.14 60 40 100 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

10 George Slaughter EZ 07:00.00 01:59.39 08:59.39 0 60 60 07:00.00 07:00.00 14:00.00

11 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

12 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

13 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

14 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

15 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

16 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

17 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

18 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

19 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

20 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

21 00:00.00 0 00:00.00

22 00:00.00 0 00:00.00


